
2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Tue 28-Feb Sierra Linda Away 330pm
Thu 2-Mar Westview Home 330pm
Tue 7-Mar Verrado Away 330pm
Thu 9-Mar Coronado Home 330pm
Tue 14-Mar Dysart Away 330pm
Thu 16-Mar Seton Catholic Prep Home 330pm
Tue 21-Mar ALA-Gilbert North Away 330pm
Thu 23-Mar AZ College Prep Home 330pm
Tue 28-Mar Apache Junction Away 330pm
Thu 30-Mar Combs Home 330pm
Tue 4-Apr Eastmark Away 330pm
Thu 6-Apr Marcos de Niza Home 330pm
Tue 11-Apr Mesquite Away 330pm
Thu 13-Apr Poston Butte Home 330pm

Note: Games are subj to change .   Senior Night tba
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